Lesson Rates

45- Minute Lesson
Series of 3 - 45 Minute Lessons
Video Lesson- 1 Hour

Group Lessons

2 Person - 1 Hour

3 Person - 1 Hour

4 Person - 1.5 Hours

Playing Lesson - 9 Holes (max(

Other
Custom Club Fitting

Junior - Individuals

30 Minute Lesson

Series of 3 - 30 Minute Lessons
45 Minute Lesson

Series of 3 - 45 Minute Lessons

Adults - Lesson
45 Minute Lesson
Series of 3 - 45 Minute Lessons

Other
Custom Club Fitting

Austin Logan, PGA
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70.00
200.00
100.00

100.00
150.00
200.00
200.00

50.00

Aaron Tulley
30.00
75.00
40.00
100.00

50.00
125.00

30.00

One Hour Lesson - Adult

Half Hour Lesson - Adult
Series of 3 - One Hour Lessons
Series of 5 - One Hour Lessons
One Hour Lesson - Junior
Playing Lesson - 5 Holes

Adult Lesson - 30 Minutes
Adult Lesson - 1 Hour

One Hour - On Course Lesson
Series of 3 - 30 Minute Lessons
Series of 3 -60 Minute Lessons

Junior Lesson - 30 Minutes
Junior Lesson - One Hour

Junior Lesson- 1 Hour On Course

Bob Shuler, PGA
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60.00
50.00
160.00
260.00
40.00
80.00

John Peterson
35.00
50.00
60.00
75.00
120.00

25.00
35.00
50.00



